uscon ASS, REC, BY:	REF 033/11/19022332/H	s d354 point luminotion
MANITON -	HOCK PERMICK TON ASSIGNMENT (Office	Date/Time: 19/12/14/09/0
	TP RES / OD RES / EVA / ENV / MV / CS	Insured: SHA 4463A
To Inspect Veh at Workshop m of	Kim Seng Teck	Tel: 67415520
Policy NoN	Claim No	MCT19120243.
Sum Insured _ Make of Veh: (Client's Record)	Hxcess	D.O.A. 10112/2019
CA / REV /	REP. / REV 24 HRS -Sopmo 19/12/19 Person Contacted: Wendy	Vehicle ID LOUT
Date/Time	Action/instruction (x) Estimate GBC7205R-MS/INC/9022060/	18f2 204.10/12/19 18f3 204:10/12/19
	After repair: 9/1/2020 11.06am	
	Submit 45 \$ 1,800/- 0	a 3 days
	(\$ 400/- Red - 18%	

RECEIVED 2 0 MAR 2020

Celine Fong (LKKAuto)

From:

Admin-D (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Thursday, 19 March 2020 11:14 AM

To:

'Derrick Tan'; assignments 'Sundari Nagarajan - III'; SUR

Cc: Subject:

RE: PAPER SURVEY GBC7205R III REF: MCT19120243

Dear Derrick,

Thank you for the assignment.

Best Regards

G.NIVITHA

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-1972 | email: <u>assignments@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6256-4315 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Derrick Tan < Derrick Tan@iii.com.sg> Sent: Thursday, 19 March 2020 11:11 AM

To: 'sur@lkkauto.com' <sur@lkkauto.com>; Admin-D (LKKAuto) <admin-d@lkkauto.com>

Cc: Sundari Nagarajan - III <sundari@iii.com.sg>

Subject: PAPER SURVEY GBC7205R III REF: MCT19120243

Dear Sir/Mdm,

Please conduct paper survey for the below TP vehicle and let us have your report URGENTLY. LOD uploaded and rights granted to you in Merimen.

TP Veh No.: GBC7205R.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Derrick Tan Motor & Work Injury Claims Department India International Insurance Pte Ltd 64 Cecil Street, #04/#05 IOB Building, Singapore 049711

Tel: 6347 6100, Ext - 264

Kindly note that by submitting this claim to us, you are deemed to have agreed to us collecting, using, disclosing and processing your personal data, sharing your personal data with our service providers (located both inside and outside Singapore) and/or with other insurers in the general insurance industry, including the General Insurance

Association of Singapore. This enables us to ensure proper processing, handling and/or dealing with your claim, which includes investigating the said claim, and complying with applicable laws. If you do not agree to the same, kindly let us know immediately.

DISCLAIMER:

This email is intended solely for the person to whom it has been addressed.

It may contain confidential and/or legally privileged information.

If you are not the person for whom this e-mail was intended, or if this e-mail has reached you by mistake, please delete it immediately and inform us of the error and also be hereby notified that any use, distribution, transmission, printing, copying or dissemination of this information in any way or in any manner is strictly prohibited and may be unlawful. Internet communications may not be entirely secure or accurate as information could be intercepted, corrupted, lost, delayed or contain viruses.

Therefore, we do not accept liability for any errors or omissions in the content of this message or any delay in delivery which may arise as a result of Internet transmission or any modification.

Print this email only if it is absolutely necessary and help in preservation of environment. India International Insurance Pte Ltd.

Registration No. 198703792-K



This email has been checked for viruses by AVG antivirus software. www.avg.com

	TO PRESERVE	2+3
TPPI	PRESERVE 31C	Prem re
UNINSURED LOSS	PRESERVE	
SUBRO	PRESERVE	
INVESTIGATION PEE		
SURVEY FEES		3 ~.
LEGAL FEES		
OTHERS		
FRAUD CHECK		
UPLOAD TO MERIMEN		
GRANT RIGHTS	A - 12 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1	

.

******* *** FAX TX REPORT *** ***************

TRANSMISSION OK

JOB NO.

DESTINATION ADDRESS

965356802

SUBADDRESS

DESTINATION ID

16/03 07:42

ST. TIME TX/RX TIME

00' 27 2

PGS. RESULT

OK

Advocates & Solichost Notary Public - Commissioner for Oaths Agents for Trade Marks

(Incorporated with limited liability)

Unique Entity Number: 200721148H

HEAD OFFICE: 133 New Bridge Road #18-01/02 Chinatown Point

> BECEIVER 1 0 MAR 2020

: (65) 65342811 (Hunting) FAX V: (65) 65356802 (General) : (65) 65355905 (Litigation)

E-mail: jactan@visionlawlic.com

HEAD OFFICE

Singaporo Paga 77 SUR REFERENCE- KINDEY REPLY TO HEAD OFFICE FOR THIS MATTER. WHEN REPLYING PLEASE QUOT

STEERS PELLO

Our Ref:

ANJALLI DIO MUNIANDY ANG KIM NOI DIANE

AM-jt-Ins-K13-112428-19 (sj)

Your Ref:

SHA 4453 A

9 March 2020

(E) [8] [1] [8] INDIA INTERNATIONAL INSURANCE PTE LTD

64 Cecil Street

#04/#05 IOB Building

Singapore 049711

Attention: Motor Claim Department

CHEN YUAN

Blk 111 Pasir Ris Grove

#12-29

Singapore 518170

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

BY HAND

Our Ref

CERTIFICATE OF POSTING (For your information Only)

Name Date Indla Adure;

Dear Sir,

: ACE EXPRESS COURIERS CLAIMANT ACCIDENT INVOLVING GBC 7205 R & SHA 4453 A ON 16-DEC-2019 ALONG CIRCUIT ROAD AT ABOUT 1725 HOURS

We are instructed by the above named to claim damages against you/your insured in connection with a road traffic accident on 10-Dec-2019 ALONG CIRCUIT ROAD AT ABOUT 1725 HOURS involving our client's vehicle registration number GBC 7205 R and vehicle registration number SHA 4453 A driven by you/your insured at the material time.

We are instructed that the accident was caused by you/your insured's negligent driving and /or management of your/your insured vehicle. As a result of the accident, our client's vehicle was damaged and our client has been put to loss and expense, particulars of which are as follows:-

1.	Cost of Repair	\$2	,354.00
2.	Loss of Use for 03 days at \$200.00 per day	\$	600.00
3.	Additional 2 days loss of use for pre repair	\$	400.00
4.	Survey report fees	\$	267.00
5	Police/GIA search/report + I TA fees	S	10 00

VISION LAW LLC

Advocates & Solicitors: Notary Public - Commissioner for Oaths Agents for Trade Marks

(Incorporated with limited liability)

Unique Entity Number: 200721148H

✓ HEAD OFFICE: 133 New Bridge Road #18-01/02 Chinatown Point

Singapore 069403

HEAD OFFICE

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

CERTIFICATE OF POSTING

(For your information Only)

BY HAND

TEL : (65) 65342811 (Hunting) (65) 65356802 (General) (65) 65355905 (Litigation) E-mail: jactan@visionlawllc.com

WHEN REPLYING PLEASE QUOTE OUR REFERENCE-KINDLY REPLY TO HEAD OFFICE FOR THIS MATTER.

1 0 MAR 2020

Our Ref:

AM-jt-Ins-K13-112428-19 (sj)

SHA 4453 A Your Ref:

9 March 2020

ERIC NG CHING BOOM WONG KENG LEONG RAYNEY AUDREY WONG SU-HSIEN

PAUL YAP TAI SAN ANJALLI DIO MUNIANUY ANG KIM NOI DIANE

RAVENDRA KRISHNASAMY TAN YINGXIAN, SELWYN CHEONG YUNHUI, CLARISSA SONIA LIM WEI LEI

INDIA INTERNATIONAL INSURANCE PTE LTD

64 Cecil Street #04/#05 IOB Building Singapore 049711

Attention: Motor Claim Department

CHEN YUAN

Blk 111 Pasir Ris Grove

#12-29

Singapore 518170

Dear Sir,

: ACE EXPRESS COURIERS CLAIMANT ACCIDENT INVOLVING GBC 7205 R & SHA 4453 A ON 16-DEC-2019 ALONG CIRCUIT ROAD AT **ABOUT 1725 HOURS**

We are instructed by the above named to claim damages against you/your insured in connection with a road traffic accident on 10-Dec-2019 ALONG CIRCUIT ROAD AT ABOUT 1725 HOURS involving our client's vehicle registration number GBC 7205 R and vehicle registration number SHA 4453 A driven by you/your insured at the material time.

We are instructed that the accident was caused by you/your insured's negligent driving and /or management of your/your insured vehicle. As a result of the accident, our client's vehicle was damaged and our client has been put to loss and expense, particulars of which are as follows:-

1	Cost of Repair	\$2,354.00
2.	Loss of Use for 03 days at \$200.00 per day	\$ 600.00
3.	Additional 2 days loss of use for pre repair	\$ 400.00
4.	Survey report fees	\$ 267.00
5.	Police/GIA search/report + LTA fees	\$ 10.00
6.	Cost Contribution (at this stage)	\$ 900.00
7.	Disbursements (at this stage)	\$ 50.00
8.	7% GST of Cost Contribution	\$ 63.00
0.	TOTAL:	\$4,644.00

.../2 to be continued next page

Continuation Sheet Page 2

Our Ref:

AM-it-Ins-K13-112428-19 (sj)

Your Ref:

SHA 4453 A

09 March 2020

INDIA INTERNATIONAL INSURANCE PTE LTD

Singapore

Attention: Motor Claim Department

CHEN YUAN Singapore

We enclose a copy of each of the following documents for your consideration:-

Police/GIA/SAS report lodged by driver of GBC 7205 R;

LTANet Search; (b)

(c) Final Repair Bill;

Surveyor's report & invoice; and (d)

07 original photographs depicting the damages to motor vehicle GBC 7205 R. (e)

(P.S:- Original photographs will be sent to insurance co. only)

(P.S:- Kindly return us all original photographs within 7 days hereof)

We have on 19 December 2019 notified your insurers INDIA INTERNATIONAL INSURANCE PTE LTD of the accident and a pre-repair inspection of our client's vehicle was carried out by your insurer.

Please note that if you are insured and you wish to claim under your insurance policy, you should immediately pass this letter and all the enclosed documents to your insurer.

Please note that you or your insurer should send to us an acknowledgement of receipt of this letter within 14 days of your receipt of this letter, failing which our client will have no alternative but to commence proceedings against you without further notice to you or your insurer. Our client's claim herein is quantified based on supporting documents in our file. Until a settlement is reached, all negotiations are conducted on the basis that the damages quantified herein are subject to revision if so instructed by our client.

Please also note that if you have a counterclaim against our client arising out of the accident, you are also required to send to us a letter giving full particulars of the counterclaim together with all relevant supporting documents within 8 weeks of your receipt of this letter.

Yours\faithfully

Anjalli M (Head Office)

GBC 7205 R (Fax:6741-5808)

(As per your instruction we have submitted your claim as set out above to the third party insurance company. Please do notify us if there is any discrepancy, if any, particularly, the number of days claimed for rental charges and/or loss of use as soon as possible. Thank you.}

MSI1:19-03145 / STA INSPECTION PTE LTD - Sin Ming ENTRY DATE & TIME: 11/12/2019 15:54 SUBMITTED BY: Wong Lip Yeng

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible, Any withit misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date Of Report

11/12/2019 15:54

Date Of Accident

10/12/2019 17:25

Exact Location Of Accident

CIRUIT ROAD

Country/State of Loss

SINGAPORE

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number

GBC7205R

Insured/Policyholder

Name Of Registered Owner

ACE EXPRESS COURIERS

Co Reg No

50267200E

Email Address

NOEMAIL

Mobile Phone No

Alternative Phone No.

OFFICE-68420368

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer

HYUNDAI

H-1

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

WORK PURPOSE

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

If No, Please state action to be taken

THIRD PARTY

Vehicle Category

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company

NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD

16/7

HAR 707

Type Of Coverage

COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy

NO

Policy Number

Cover Note Number

5061222503-06

Driver

Name of Driver

MOHAMAD ALI BIN ABDUL RAHIM

NRIC No

S7625257B

Date Of Birth

20/08/1976

Occupation

OUTDOOR

Date Of Driving Pass

Driving Experience

01/04/2016

Gender

MALE

Mobile Number

3 YEARS AND 8 MONTHS

(LOCAL) +65-94230704

Fax Number

Contact Number

EMail Address

NOEMAIL

Address

BLK 113 TAMPINES STREET 11

#02-149 SINGAPORE

* Postcode

521113

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company YES

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

SIDE SWIPE

Weather Conditions

AFTER-RAIN

Road Surface

WET

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

2

involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

2 .

Passenger 1

NAME:

: NA

GENDER:

: MALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER ATTACHED

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES

Remarks/ Reasons:

VIDEO FOOTAGE WITH DRIVER

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY I

Vehicle Registration Number

SHA4453A

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour Details Of Properties

REFER ATTACHED

Vehicle Category

TAXI

Name of Driver

CHEN YUAN

NRIC/Passport Number

S2644410A

Contact Number

96656155

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Page 2 of 16

Sketch Plan Pg. 1

	+	X		FILE	OSR	111	TIT	4453 A	10
	111	1117	(++	VIII					
HHHH	-	TVI	X			+1+++	+++	HHH	
	+	117	++		1/////				
HHHH						+++	+++	HHH	\Box
	111	+++			ZUIII				+++
	111		12		- 11/11-11	++++	111	HH	
	1.10	111	4	+1811+1					++++
	1			11111	2//	+++	+++		
	+++		AIN	HMI	1//				+++
1111		114	311		Dead	++++	H	+++	$\Pi\Pi$
	1	+#+1	-		-				
+1+1+1	H		- 16	182		1111	HH	++++	Π
	$\pm \pm \pm$	1111	JA		++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++				
	Ш	TITI	1				HH	++++	HH
DESCRIBE CIRCU							-100		
1 WAS	DRIV	ING	VEH	ICLE A	ON MY	FAU	o ul	5 1 - 1	
VEHICLE	B	frem	44.	0 1000	CANE (1/1/1		to tul	N LI
CHILDE	-	1 10 1	T M.	K LEF1	CHNS	DNCY	1 646		0
VIHICEL	U	Co	518	CHICHT	INSTERO	AND	HIT	ONTO	VEH
H -									
2	ISUI	CLI	1111	OLUED					
	v citt		1740	OC-ED					
NO	CNI	WRIE.	ς.				087755		
		-							
								and all like	
	72.								
CARATION									
LARATION de declare the foreg									
LARATION declare the foreg								7	
CLARATION:								2 .	
e declare the foreg		ticulars are	true in	every respect.				7_:	
e declare the foreg		ticulars are	e true in	every respect.		Reports	/C	2 ·	
e declare the foreg		ticulars are	e true in	every respect.		Report!	/ Centro	2 Personnel's Si	ignature

Sketch Plan #2 Pg. 1

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material
 facts may allow insurance companies to regudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary
 investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of cartain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages), and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms). which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (I) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

0

Policyholder's Signature

Ton

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

A Singapore Government Agency Website

Enquire Vehicle & Owner Information (Vehicle No. SHA4453A As At 10 Dec 2019 / 17:25:00)

Law Firm Search Details

Search Reason:

insurance claim in relation to traffic accident

Law Firm Case No.:

K13.GBC7205R.19

Current Owner Details

Owner ID Type:

Company

Owner ID:

199303821R

Owner Name:

COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD

Registered Address Type:

Private Residential (Condo Apt or House) / Shopping / Office Complexes

Registered Block/House No.:

383

Registered Street Name:

SIN MING DRIVE

Registered Unit No.:

. . . .

Registered Bullding Name:

GAS BUILDING

Registered Postal Code:

575717

Current Vehicle Details

Vehicle No.:

SHA4453A

Make Description/Model:

HYUNDAI / 140 1.7 CRDI F/L AT ABS AIRBAG 4DR

Insurance Company Name:

INDIA INT'L INS PTE LTD

KIM SENG TECK MOTOR WORKS

Elk SUZT Acobi (read 1 201942) E-Mail: Kimsengteck_inotorworks@yahoo.com.sg Website . ksiteam@strgner.com.sg Yax Rag, No. 1201130602H House, Kirg, No. 12715740090

Audit Explores Course The Tarmery Lane # 05 - 65 Tarmery Lanese 357 P.U

Tax involce: TT 2007a7

Reference HORRY NO. 100-121290 DO

E & O E Total Ss Amount Date 35

2.200.00 154.00 2,354.00

for KIM SENG TECK WOTOR VORKS

Upper Serangoon Road P.O.Box: 290 Singapore 915430 Tel/Fax: 63862843

To :

Ace Express Couriers

C/o Blk 3020A Ubi Road 1 #01-36

Singapore 408714.

Date: 18/2/2020

Invoice No: TP/2020/00401

PARTICULARS			AMO	UNT	
RE:	GBC 7205 R	_			
	SURVEY FEE	: \$	210.00	s	267.00
	PHOTOGRAPHS	: \$	7.00		
	TRANSPORT	: \$	50.00		
	RESURVEY	: \$	읳	Į.	

For RALEIGH SERVICES

E&O.E.

MICENSED APPRAISER

Upper Serangoon Road P.O.Box: 290 Singapore 915430 Tel/Fax: 63862843

To:

Ace Express Couriers

C/o Blk 3020A Ubi Road 1 #01-36

Singapore 408714.

Date: 18/2/2020

Invoice No: TP/2020/00401

PARTICULARS				AMO	UNT
RE:	GBC 7205 R	_		1	
	SURVEY FEE	: \$	210.00	s	267.00
	PHOTOGRAPHS	: \$	7.00		
	TRANSPORT	: S	50.00	1	
	RESURVEY	: \$		1	

For RALEIGH SERVICES

E.&O.E.

AICENCED ADDD AICED

Upper Scrangoon Road P.O.Box: 290 Singapore 915430 Tel/Fax: 63862843 Reg.No.: 47620000L Insurance Loss Adjuster Licensed Appraiser

(Member Of Singapore Automobile Appraisers Association)

AUTOMOBIL	E	INSPECTI	ON	REPORT
-----------	---	----------	----	--------

m/s

Ace Express Couriers

C/o Blk 3020A Ubi Road 1 #01-36

Singapore 408714.

Date:

18/2/2020

Our Ref : TP/2020/00401

Claim No:

Policy No:

PARTICULARS OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

GBC 7205 R

Make/Model:

l: Hyundai Starex Panel Van

Year:

2013

Engine No:

D4CBD307646

Chassis No : Engine Cap : KMFWBX7KLDU580074 2497 cc Colour : Seat Belt : White Yes

Mileage : Aircon : 323482 Km

Radio/Cassette : Yes

Rims:

Standard

VEHICLE CONDITION (Static Test Only)

Brakes :

Serviceable

Handbrakes:

Serviceable

Steering:

Serviceable

General Body Works: Good

TYRE CONDITIONS

Front O/S: 7

Rear O/S:

7 7 Make: Maxmiler

Front N/S:

Rear N/S:

Size: 215/70R16

(Remaining Estimated Life Of Tyre in mm)

GENERAL DESCRIPTION OF DAMAGES

The vehicle sustained a impact at it n/s body portion resulting in the n/s front fender, n/s front door, n/s front door lower hinge bent/dented.

Date of Accident :

10/12/2019

Date of Inspection: 6/1/2020

Survey Held At :

Kim Seng Teck Motor Work

As Requested By: Miss Lee

Blk 3020A Ubi Road 1, #01-36

On: 6/1/2020

Singapore 408714.

ADJUSTMENT AND RECOMMENDATION COST OF REPAIR

Repairer's Estimate:

\$3,066.56

Revised Amount:

\$2,666.56

Less Excess : Nett Total : N.A \$2,200.00

(Lump Sum)

Estimated Period Required For Repair :

Three Days

Survey was conducted in accordance to your instructions. We have / have not authorised repairs.

7 photos were taken at the time of inspection and attched.

Remarks:

The Survey was conducted strictly without prejudice.

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST AND REPLACEMENT OF PARTS

QTY		CONDITION	REPAIRER EST	OUR REVISED
			(\$)	(\$)
	TO SUPPLY			700.20
pc	n/s front fender	bent/dented	700.20	700.20 109.70
pc	n/s front fender mudflap	cut/grazed	62.50	62.50
l pc	n/s front door lower hinge	shifted		1,510.80
l pc	n/s front door	bent/dented	1,510.80 2,383.20	2,383.20
	Less 20%	1	476.64	476.64
			1,906.56	1,906.50
	Total Spare Parts		1,906.56	1,906.50
	LABOUR CHARGE			
	To re-do n/s front door advertisement wording		10.00	10.00
	To putty and respray paint to n/s front fender, n/s front			
	door inner and outer layer and other affected areas.		600.00	400.00
	To rustproofing to affected areas.		50.00	50.0
	To dismantle damaged parts, to transfer n/s front door			
	glass and other serviceable parts to new door and renew			
	recommended parts.	1	500.00	300.00
	Total Labour Charges		1,160.00	760.0
	GRAND TOTAL		3,066.56	2,666,5
Note:	The repairer had agreed to undertake the			
	repair at a Lump Sum of \$2,200.00 nett			
	(repairer discretion to repair parts, to replace with Second hand parts, or	1	1	
	to replace with OEM or Genuine parts)		1	I
		End of Report		

RALEIGH SERVICES

Upper Scrangoon Road P.O.Box: 290 Singapore 915430 Tel/Fax: 63862843 Reg.No.: 476200001. Insurance Loss Adjuster Licensed Appraiser

(Member Of Singapore Automobile Appraisers Association)

				SPECTION REPORT		
n/s	Ace Express Co	uriers		Date:	18/2/2020	
	C/o Blk 3020A	Ubi Road 1 #01-36		Our Ref:	TP/2020/00	401
	Singapore 4087	14.		Claim No:	570	
				Policy No:	-	
PARTICU	LARS OF V	EHICLE			1	
Reg No :	GBC 7205 R		Make/Model:	Hyundai Starex Panel Van	Year:	2013
Engine No:	D4CBD307646		Chassis No:	KMFWBX7KLDU580074	Colour:	White
Mileage:	323482 Km		Engine Cap:	2497 cc	Seat Belt :	Yes
Aircon:	Yes		Radio/Cassette	Yes	Rims:	Standard
VEHICL	E CONDITIO	N (Static Test	Only)			
Brakes :	Serviceable		Handbrakes:	Serviceable	Steering:	Serviceable
General Bod	y Works : Goo	od				
TYRE CO	ONDITIONS					
Front O/S:	7		Rear O/S	7	Make: Maxmiler	
			D. ATAC	7	Size: 215/70R16	
	7		Rear N/S:			
	(D)	ated Life Of Tyre in mm				
Front N/S:	(Remaining Estima	TION OF DAM	IAGES			
Front N/S:	(Remaining Estima	TION OF DAM	IAGES		r, n/s front door low	er hinge
Front N/S:	(Remaining Estimated AL DESCRIP) sustained a impact	TION OF DAM	IAGES	n/s front fender, n/s front door	r, n/s front door low	er hinge
Front N/S: GENERA The vehicle:	(Remaining Estimated AL DESCRIP) sustained a impact	TION OF DAM	IAGES		, n/s front door low	er hinge
GENERA The vehicle bent/dented.	(Remaining Estimated AL DESCRIP) sustained a impact	TION OF DAM	IAGES	n/s front fender, n/s front door	ection: 6/1/2020	er hinge
GENERA The vehicle bent/dented. Date of Acc	(Remaining Estimated La DESCRIP) sustained a impact	TION OF DAM t at it n/s body portion	IAGES on resulting in the	n/s front fender, n/s front door Date of Insp		er hinge
GENERA The vehicle bent/dented.	(Remaining Estimated La DESCRIP) sustained a impact ident: 10/	TION OF DAM t at it n/s body portion	IAGES on resulting in the	n/s front fender, n/s front door Date of Insp	ection: 6/1/2020	er hinge
GENERA The vehicle bent/dented. Date of Acc	(Remaining Estimated La DESCRIP) sustained a impact ident: 10/	TION OF DAM t at it n/s body portion 12/2019 In Seng Teck Motor	IAGES on resulting in the	n/s front fender, n/s front door Date of Insp	ection: 6/1/2020 ed By: Miss Lee	er hinge
GENERA The vehicle bent/dented. Date of Acc Survey Helo	(Remaining Estimated La DESCRIP) sustained a impact ident: 10/ l At : Kir Blk	TION OF DAM t at it n/s body portion (12/2019 m Seng Teck Motor (3020A Ubi Road 1 ngapore 408714.	Work , #01-36	n/s front fender, n/s front door Date of Insp As Request	ection: 6/1/2020 ed By: Miss Lee	er hinge
GENERA The vehicle bent/dented. Date of Acc Survey Helo	(Remaining Estimated Laboratory) Sustained a impaction in the impaction of the impaction o	TION OF DAM t at it n/s body portion (12/2019 m Seng Teck Motor (3020A Ubi Road 1 ngapore 408714.	Work , #01-36	n/s front fender, n/s front door Date of Insp	ection: 6/1/2020 ed By: Miss Lee	er hinge
GENERA The vehicle bent/dented. Date of Acc Survey Helo	ident: 10/ I At : Kir Blk Sin CMENT AND Stimate: \$3,	TION OF DAM t at it n/s body portion (12/2019 m Seng Teck Motor a 3020A Ubi Road 1 ngapore 408714. RECOMMENI	Work , #01-36	n/s front fender, n/s front door Date of Insp As Request	ection: 6/1/2020 ed By: Miss Lee	er hinge
GENERA The vehicle shent/dented. Date of Acc Survey Held ADJUST Repairer's E	ident: 10/ IAt: Kir Blk Sin CMENT AND Stimate: \$3, nount: \$2,	TION OF DAM t at it n/s body portion (12/2019 m Seng Teck Motor (3020A Ubi Road 1 gapore 408714. RECOMMENI (066.56	Work , #01-36	n/s front fender, n/s front door Date of Insp As Request	ection: 6/1/2020 ed By: Miss Lee	er hinge
GENERA The vehicle shent/dented. Date of Acc Survey Helo ADJUST Repairer's F Revised An	(Remaining Estimate : 10/ I At : King Blk Sing Stimate : \$3, nount : \$2, s : N.	TION OF DAM t at it n/s body portion (12/2019 m Seng Teck Motor (3020A Ubi Road 1 gapore 408714. RECOMMENI (066.56	Work , #01-36	n/s front fender, n/s front door Date of Insp As Request	ection: 6/1/2020 ed By: Miss Lee	er hinge

The Survey was conducted strictly without prejudice.

Remarks:

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST AND REPLACEMENT OF PARTS

eh.No:	GBC 7205 R	CONDITION	REPAIRER EST	OUR REVISED
			(\$)	(\$)
	TO SUPPLY	The state of the s	700.20	700.20
рс	n/s front fender /B+	bent/dented	109.70	1 4 To 2
рс	n/s front fender mudflap × (Svc)	cut/grazed	62.50	1
рс	n/s front door lower hinge X Ch	shifted bent/dented	1,510.80	
pc	n/s front door / /5+	Octivocation	2,383.20	
			476.64	
	Less 20%		1,906.56	1,906.56
	Total Spare Parts		1,906.56	1,906.5
	LABOUR CHARGE			
	To re-do n/s front door advertisement wording		10.00	10:0
	To putty and respray paint to n/s front fender, n/s front	1	(00.0)	400.0
	door inner and outer layer and other affected areas.		600.00	400.0
	To rustproofing to affected areas.		50.00	59:0
	To dismantle damaged parts, to transfer n/s front door			
	glass and other serviceable parts to new door and renew			
	recommended parts.		500.0	0 300.0
	Total Labour Charges		1,160.0	760.0
	GRAND TOTAL		3,066.5	2,666.5
	GREED TOTAL		Parts 1945.	90
Note:	The repairer had agreed to undertake the		postster 20%	
0.0000000000000000000000000000000000000	repair at a Lump Sum of \$2,200.00 nett	1	15320	7
	(repairer discretion to repair parts, to replace with Second hand parts, or		228219	7
	to replace with OEM or Germine parts)	Parkusua errorus	4/5/m 200/0	1
		End of Report	1830133	1
			1	
		Total	11.5+1000	

RALEIGH SERVICES

_sunday

Vincent Ng Seow Gim

LIS injury to part party sisoper some sing sisoper sing sisoper sing sisoper sing sisoper sing control sisoper sing sisoper sing control sing contro

Dogg 1 of 1



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

A LANGE TO SERVICE	Affiliated to Federation Interna		
NDIA INTERNATIONA	L INSURANCE PL	Ref : CS3/III1902233	2/Hsd3s2-1
4 CECIL STREET 05-02 IOB BUILDING	SINGAPORE 049711	Date: 23-03-2020 Code: III2	
	Policy Particula	rs :- THIRD PARTY CLAI	M
Insured Veh.	SHA 4453A	Veh. Inspected	GBC 7205R
Policy No.	MCOM0015	Coverage (\$)	0.00
Claim No.	MCT19120243	Excess (\$)	0.00
Assign From	DERRICK TAN	Assign Date	19/03/2020
2.	Vehicle Pa	rticulars & Condition	
Make & Model	HYUNDAI STAREX H-1	c.c	2497
Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2013
Chassis No.	KMFWBX7KLDU580074	Colour	WHITE
Odometer	323482	Steering	IN ORDER
Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification	SPORTS RIM
General	GOOD		
3.	Con	ditions of Tyres	
	Size	Make	Balance
R/H Front Tyre	215/70 R16C	GT RADIAL	5 mm
L/H Front Tyre	215/70 R16C	GT RADIAL	5 mm
R/H Rear Tyre	215/70 R16C	GT RADIAL	5 mm
L/H Rear Tyre	215/70 R16C	GT RADIAL	5 mm
4.		iption of Damages	
THE VEHICLE SU	ISTAINED DAMAGES AT THE	N/S BODY.	
DAMAGES SEE D	DETAILS.		
5.	Gen	eral Information	
Accident Date	10/12/2019	Inspection Date	06/01/2020
Survey held at	KIM SENG TECK MOTOR V	VORKS	
	BLK 3021A UBI ROAD 1 #01-42 SINGAPORE 408715		
5a.		Remarks	
A)THE INSPECTI B)IN ACCORDAN	ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A ICE TO YOUR INSTRUCTION	S, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORI	SIS. SED REPAIRS.
5b.	Estim	nate Days of Repair	
ESTIMATED NO	RMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:	3 Working Da	ays



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 1

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. GBC 7205R

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
1	N/S FRONT FENDER	BENT	700.20	546.60
	N/S FRONT FENDER MUDFLAP	SERVICEABLE	109.70	
	N/S FRONT DOOR LOWER HINGE	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	62.50	
1	N/S FRONT DOOR	BENT	1,510.80	1,400.80
- 4	LESS 20% DISCOUNT	Local Control	-476.64	-389.48
	EE33 20 % DISSOUTH		1,906.56	1,557.92
	LABOUR			
	TO RE-DO N/S FRONT DOOR ADVERTISEMENT WORDING.	NOT NECESSARY	10.00	
	TO PUTTY AND RESPRAY PAINT TO N/S FRONT FENDER, N/S FRONT DOOR INNER AND OUTER LAYER AND OTHER AFFECTED AREAS.		600.00	
	TO RUSTPROOFING TO AFFECTED AREAS.		50.00	
	TO DISMANTLE DAMAGED PARTS, TO TRANSFER N/S FRONT DOOR GLASS AND OTHER SERVICEABLE PARTS TO NEW DOOR AND RENEW RECOMMENDED PARTS. INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF N/S FRONT DOOR		500.00	300.00
	LOWER HINGE.		1,160.00	730.00
	GRAND TOTAL		3,066.56	2,287.92
				1 800 00

	1.800.00
RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS	1,000.00
(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)	

Report Ref No. CS3/III19022332/Hsd3s2-1

LEE HOCK ANN

les

Asst. Automotive Assessor

1600

ADRIAN LING WAI PING

B.Eng, AMSOE, AMIRTE, AMSAE-A, M.MATAI

Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.